

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

State: SD
County: LAWRENCE
BLACK HILLS NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: Dakota Bldg - Lakewood, Co
By: DD Daly
Date: 03/20/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: LeeAnn Bush

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 3/28/07

Contract Awarded to: Bituminous Paving, Inc. Date: 4/11/07

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Bituminous Paving, Inc PO Box 6 Ortonville, MN 56278	3,590,146.93	
Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc 13988 West Front Street Williston, ND 58801	3,985,130.61	
Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In 345 Industrial Drive Spearfish, SD 57783	4,214,936.65	
Engineer's Estimate	5,068,170.40	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	ALL	425,000.00	425,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		328,720.00	328,720.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		194,750.00	194,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		502,000.00	502,000.00
15202	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stakes			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3.594	3,320.00	11,932.08
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		4,878.00	17,531.53
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		1,450.00	5,211.30
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,100.00	18,329.40
15203	km	Centerline re-establishment			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3.594	575.00	2,066.55
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		3,006.00	10,803.56
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		715.00	2,569.71
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	10,782.00
15204	Each	Drainage structure survey and staking			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	35	230.00	8,050.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		597.00	20,895.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		230.00	8,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	49,000.00
15204A	Each	Concrete box culvert layout and control			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	1	2,300.00	2,300.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		2,760.00	2,760.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		4,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
15207	km	Grade finishing stakes			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	10.782	5,400.00	58,222.80
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		3,360.00	36,227.52
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		1,520.00	16,388.64
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	48,519.00
15212	Each	Approach road survey and Staking			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	31	275.00	8,525.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		696.00	21,576.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		345.00	10,695.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	9,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	ALL	42,000.00	42,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		95,000.00	95,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		50,930.00	50,930.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	4,100	16.50	67,650.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		19.00	77,900.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		10.00	41,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	65,600.00
15735	Each	Sediment control log			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	310	115.00	35,650.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		89.00	27,590.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		55.00	17,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	13,950.00
15801	m3	Watering for dust control			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	7,000	5.20	36,400.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		5.15	36,050.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		10.00	70,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	105,000.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	9.0	3,000.00	27,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		960.00	8,640.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		2,950.00	26,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	72,000.00
20301B	Each	Removal of signs			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	34	92.00	3,128.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		180.00	6,120.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		75.00	2,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	6,120.00
20301H	Each	Removal of pipe culverts			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	12	175.00	2,100.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		960.00	11,520.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		1,330.00	15,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	13,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302V	m	Removal of fence			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	5,000	1.70	8,500.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		3.00	15,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		0.85	4,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.25	6,250.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	30,500	9.20	280,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		11.00	335,500.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		13.00	396,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	488,000.00
20412	m3	Waste			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	7,700	1.75	13,475.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		12.00	92,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		2.20	16,940.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	115,500.00
25101B	m3	Placed riprap class 2			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	25	110.00	2,750.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		156.00	3,900.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		155.00	3,875.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	2,750.00
25101E	m3	Placed riprap class 5			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	290	121.00	35,090.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		162.00	46,980.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		124.00	35,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	34,800.00
30101	t	Aggregate base			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	18,600	13.80	256,680.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		19.00	353,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		17.60	327,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	372,000.00
30104	t	Subbase (Material Incentive)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	14,600	12.65	184,690.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		17.00	248,200.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		17.60	256,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	233,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40101AZA	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement class A, grading C or D, type 1 pavement smoothness			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	15,800	30.00	474,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		34.00	537,200.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		82.60	1,305,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		64.00	1,011,200.00
40103PGDE	t	Asphalt cement grade PG 64-34			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	950	600.00	570,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		650.00	617,500.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		440.00	418,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	712,500.00
40105C	t	Antistrip additive type 3			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	160	135.00	21,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		117.00	18,720.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		150.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	24,000.00
40908BA	t	Fog seal grade CSS-1 or CSS-1h, SS-1 or SS-1h			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	11.0	600.00	6,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		480.00	5,280.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		695.00	7,645.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	7,150.00
41101MB	t	Prime coat grade MC-70			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	51.0	775.00	39,525.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		700.00	35,700.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		800.00	40,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		425.00	21,675.00
41103	t	Blotter			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	411	35.00	14,385.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		10.00	4,110.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		32.00	13,152.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	12,330.00
41201CM	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	21.0	500.00	10,500.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		415.00	8,715.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		935.00	19,635.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	13,650.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
50101Q	m2	Reinforced portland cement concrete pavement, 200 mm depth			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	280	105.00	29,400.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		87.00	24,360.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		83.00	23,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	42,000.00
60201KM	m	450 mm pipe culvert, corrugated metal			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	350	138.00	48,300.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		275.00	96,250.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		135.00	47,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	38,500.00
60201MC	m	600 mm reinforced concrete pipe culvert			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	120	184.00	22,080.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		590.00	70,800.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		132.00	15,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	48,000.00
60201PC	m	900 mm reinforced concrete pipe culvert			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	40	345.00	13,800.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		1,350.00	54,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		340.00	13,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	20,000.00
60205KFT	m	3000 mm span, 1800 mm rise precast reinforced concrete box culvert, triple barrel			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	16	13,775.00	220,400.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		17,000.00	272,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		9,800.00	156,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,800.00	108,800.00
60206K	Each	End section for 450 mm pipe culvert			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	52	300.00	15,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		215.00	11,180.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		340.00	17,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	18,200.00
60206MC	Each	End section for 600 mm reinforced concrete pipe culvert			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	10	860.00	8,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		670.00	6,700.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		960.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60206P	Each	End section for 900 mm pipe culvert			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	2	1,450.00	2,900.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		1,100.00	2,200.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		1,670.00	3,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		530.00	1,060.00
60217FCCC	Each	Box culvert winwalls, 1800 mm height, triple barrel, 30 degree skew, 1:2 side slopes			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	4	9,000.00	36,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		9,600.00	38,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		2,650.00	10,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,300.00	21,200.00
61701DAAB	m	Guardrail system G4, type 1, class A (wood posts)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	150	160.00	24,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		125.00	18,750.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		72.00	10,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	15,000.00
61702SRT	Each	Terminal section type SRT			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	4	2,600.00	10,400.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		6,000.00	24,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		2,200.00	8,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	14,000.00
61906	m	Remove and reset fence			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	350	11.50	4,025.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		52.00	18,200.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		24.50	8,575.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	26,250.00
62201AF	Hour	Dump truck, 10 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	400	57.50	23,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		27.50	11,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		80.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	30,000.00
62201B	Hour	Backhoe			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	400	57.50	23,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		23.00	9,200.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		62.00	24,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	40,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201CF	Hour	Wheel loader, 4 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	400	100.00	40,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		34.00	13,600.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		105.00	42,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	36,000.00
62201L	Hour	Motor grader			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	400	86.25	34,500.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		29.00	11,600.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		93.00	37,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	40,000.00
62301	Hour	General labor			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	400	23.00	9,200.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		11.00	4,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		22.50	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	18,000.00
62406	m3	Placing conserved topsoil			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	4,530	8.65	39,184.50
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		3.00	13,590.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		8.50	38,505.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	54,360.00
62501B	ha	Seeding, hydraulic method			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	6.0	15,000.00	90,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		13,657.00	81,942.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		23,310.50	139,863.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,800.00	28,800.00
62504B	ha	Mulching, hydraulic method			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	6.0	2,875.00	17,250.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		2,800.00	16,800.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		3,995.00	23,970.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14,000.00	84,000.00
62901B	m2	Erosion control mat type 2			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	8,890	2.60	23,114.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		2.50	22,225.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		3.20	28,448.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	44,450.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63001	Hour	Hired technical services			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	20	63.25	1,265.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		50.00	1,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		68.00	1,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00
63003	Hour	Additional surveying services			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	140	200.00	28,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		110.00	15,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		115.00	16,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		230.00	32,200.00
63301	Each	Sign installation			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	73	400.00	29,200.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		455.00	33,215.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		275.00	20,075.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	21,900.00
63306B	Each	Object markers type 2			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	8	65.00	520.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		195.00	1,560.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		110.00	880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	600.00
63307B	Each	Delineators type 2			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	49	46.00	2,254.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		163.00	7,987.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		36.00	1,764.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	1,225.00
63403B	L	Pavement markings type B			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	630	7.20	4,536.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		19.00	11,970.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		7.00	4,410.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	10,080.00
63406	Each	Pavement markings, symbols			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	36	66.00	2,376.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		63.00	2,268.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		64.00	2,304.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	14,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63505C	Each	Barricade type 3			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	10	90.00	900.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		250.00	2,500.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		110.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	1,800.00
63506	Each	Cone			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	50	52.00	2,600.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		13.00	650.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		40.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	1,000.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	74.0	235.00	17,390.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		125.00	9,250.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		155.00	11,470.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	9,250.00
63508B	Each	Drum type B			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	120	52.00	6,240.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		40.00	4,800.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		44.00	5,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	7,200.00
63509	Hour	Flagger			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3,000	20.00	60,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		8.00	24,000.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		22.50	67,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	90,000.00
63510	Hour	Pilot car			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	1,200	40.00	48,000.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		12.00	14,400.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		30.60	36,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	42,000.00
63521A	Each	Warning light type A			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3	46.00	138.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		75.00	225.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		50.00	150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	180.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/22/07

Bid Schedule B

Project No.: PFH 27-1(1)

Project Name: IRON CREEK - SPEARFISH ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521B	Each	Warning light type B			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3	105.00	315.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		125.00	375.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		72.00	216.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	210.00
63606GA	m	Conduit, 50 mm, PVC			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	40	20.00	800.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		96.00	3,840.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		72.00	2,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	1,400.00
63606MA	m	Conduit, 150 mm, PVC			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	35	50.00	1,750.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		156.00	5,460.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		63.00	2,205.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,450.00
64901	Each	Mailbox installation			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc	3	230.00	690.00
		Aqua-EnviroTech Mfg, Inc		365.00	1,095.00
		Ainsworth-Benning Construction , In		250.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	450.00